Fairy Lights
ORDER CODE 	 DESCRIPTION	 IP RATING	  CCT
ICL-FAIRY-24V-5M-CW	 FAIRY LIGHTS COOL WHITE 5M	 IP65	 CW
ICL-FAIRY-24V-5M-WW	 FAIRY LIGHTS WARM WHITE 5M	 IP65	 WW
ICL-FAIRY-CONNECTOR-24V-E           FAIRY LIGHT E CONNECTOR
ICL-FAIRY-CONNECTOR-24V-O           FAIRY LIGHT O CONNECTOR
ICL-FAIRY-TRANSFORMER-20W-24V  FAIRY LIGHT 20W TRANSFORMER                     Connects up to 30 x 5m lengths
ICL-FAIRY-TRANSFORMER-9W-24V    FAIRY LIGHT 9W TRANSFORMER                       Connects up to 10 x 5m lengths
ICL-FAIRY-DIMMER                               FAIRY LIGHT DIMMER                                           Can adfust brightness 20% - 100%
Voltage: 24V
IP Rating: IP65
LED Count: 49 LEDs
Wire Colour: Black Rubberised
Lamp Material: Polycarbonate
Colour: Warm White or Cool White
Length: 5m
Connectable Length: 50m (off 9w transformers) 150m (off 20w transformers)
Connectors: Male / Female connector included
Transformers included: No
Dimmable: Yes
Usage: Indoor and Outdoor
The ICL Outdoor 5m Fairy Lights features 49 LEDs per length. These lights are  IP65 rated for
versatile use indoors and outdoors. Connect up to 30 sets of 5m each with single transformer.
Durable construction ensures long-lasting performance.
String Lights
OUTDOOR FAIRY LIGHTS 5M 24V
www.iclighting.co.nzL E D  S T R I P
www.iclighting.co.nzO U T D O O R  F A I R Y  L I G H T S  5
Accessories
9W Transformer
Order Code: ICL-FAIRY-TRANSFORMER-9W-24V
20W Transformer
Order Code: ICL-FAIRY-TRANSFORMER-20W-24V
E Connector 3 way connector
Order Code: ICL-FAIRY-CONNECTOR-24V-E
O Connector 5 way connector
Order Code: ICL-FAIRY-CONNECTOR-24V-O
5M Lead Extension
Order Code: ICL-FAIRY-24V-EXT-B
Industrial Commercial
Lighting is a New Zealand
owned and operated
lighting solutions company
based in the South Island
We provide industrial, commercial,
architectural, sports, design and
consulting lighting services.
Contact us for more information, or
to discuss how we can assist you with
a tailored lighting solution.
Phone  03 385 2291
Email  contact@iclighting.co.nz